14 Ekim 2021 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.ABJAR (Kosmaz)
1.GURUR VEREN
1.BOZTUNA
1.ALACATI AGASI
2EDLOS
2.GULALLAR
2.INTERCOLER
3.MSDIVAA
3. KAYALARIN FATIHi
3. KAHRAVANKAN
4.SEKER TURBO
4 ASLANIM (Kosmaz)
4.0TUZALTI
4 KAYAEGE
5.TEKFORD STAR
5. TUNGSAH
5MKSER
6.UKSUz
6.SELGUKLU SAHINI
6.ALACATI GUNESI
7.LOLIPOP
7.BOLAYIR FIRTINASI
7.ASLANIN KizZI
8.DEHME
8.AYCAHANIM
8.DILEK TEPESI
9.ESKi BEDIR GUZELI
9.HISAR GUZELI
9.CAVDAR GUZELI
10.KIVRIK
10.GUNESANE
10.HITITKIZ
11.MUKOM
11.SUMBULUM
11.KARACALAR (Kosmaz)
11.PAMUK YUREKLI
12.TEKFORD GULU
12.RENGUL SULTAN
12.SILASALIHA
14 KIRIMRUZGARI (Kogmaz)
15.KORKUSUZ BATTAL (Kosmaz)
22 TEMEL TASI (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
Maiden/DHOW
1.)60.000 ¢ 2.)24.000 v
1.)17250 ¢ 2.)6.900 ¢
Yas COrijin(Baba - Anne)

3yae  UCANBEY - BURCAK
3yae GHIBOLU-GULBIN
3yde  YAMANER- ASKANA
3yke  TURBO- HALIDNKZI
3yae  UCANOGLU- SNEVKIZ
3yae  TURBO- BUTUNKIZ
3yde  GOKTEKIN- KILMMONDIALE (AUT)
3yde  BABAMEVLUT- MELISKEZ
3yae  SARUHANAGA - SABURABLA
3yae  OZGUNHAN- BINNAZ
3yae  TURBO-BERKSU
3yae  SARRAF- CANKUSUM
3yke BERKCAN - KARAINCI.25
3yde  SALTUKHAN- QOLPAN
3yae  GHIBOLU- TEKFORDILAY
3yae  HABERBATUR- TUNCKAYA
3ykg  TURBO- CANZERA
3yke  HABERKAN- KUBAY
3yae  UCANOGLU- ALKIZBIRICIK
3ykd  JOKER- RUHSAT
3ykd TAMERINOGLU - CANABAKAN
3yad  GOKTUNA - BALKANRIZGAR
3ykd  FOBi- BEYZAHATUN
3yad  JOKER- REFKKA
3ykd  DOGANGUN- MIRVETGULU
3ykd  BILGN- SUBEYHKIZI
3ykd  GUNTAY - TAYGUN
3yad  HSARBEY - NURTANESI
3ykd  DOGANGUN- ROTINDAM
3yad  SARRAF- BERKAKZ
3yad VERT MELIH- ORTAKKIZ
3ykd  JOKER-NES
3ykd  JOKER- LALKZI
3ykd  ESKISEHRLI- BENGISU
3yke  AGAKARACA - CEYLANKIZ
3yad  KAYAYUREKLI- NIZHA (FR)
3ykd  GAIBOLU- HIRSAN
3ykd  TURBO- GULENSOY
3ykd  GAVUSOGLU- FERAYHANM
3yde  SLAH- KRMGULU
3yke  BATTAL-KBAR
3yke  SONALP- ASLIKAN

Siklet
60
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
58
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
57
55
55
55
55
57
57
57

Sahip
TEK. AKYAWUZ
ALI OREN
TEK. BIRICIK
SON. GUL
AYT. SALTABAS
HAK. GULAL
HAL. ASLAN
FAR. ATES
FAT. KURU
GUN. SOYUPAK
REY. SEKER
ERK. BAL
AHM KAYA
AHM KAYA
TEY. ORAN
CUN. BAS
MEH. BIRDEN
KAYAKAYA
TEK. BIRICIK
HAS. TINAS
D. KOG. SONNI
MUS. AKGUN
BIL. TUMBUL
SER. ONDEL
ADI. ERDOGAN
GOK. ERDOGAN
IBR. ATAK
DEN. DOGAN
TEK. AKYAWZ
LUT. SABANCI
SUK. GURER
ALl BAKLAN
ISM GIFTGI
SAF. GUMUS
SAH. KARACA
AHM KAYA
ALIOREN
KAYAKAYA
REC. INCESU
GUN. SOYUPAK
KAYAKAYA
ARI. GELIK

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)3450 ¢

Antrenoru
MYAPAROGLU
TALTINOVA
SER.GOKGE
MEH.KAYA
E.Y.YIDONER
S.O.APAYDIN
HAKAN ASLAN
MEH.KAYA
C.SAWLI
B.GUL
KAYALTINOZ
ZTURGUL
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
D.TEKELI
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
MEH.KAYA
TATES
SER.GOKGE
SIN.ALTUNDAG
S.YUDUM
MCAM
S.O.APAYDIN
MEH.KAYA
MYAPAROGLU
H.KURT
ATEKE
S.YUDUM
MYAPAROGLU
MTAVER
H.KURT
B.TOPCU
MTAVER
H.ERDIK
MY.AKKEYIK
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
T.ALTINOVA
TATES
H.KURT
S.YARDINVCI
TATES
MEH.KAYA

1200 Gim

32
29
11
30
29
30
15
31
20

26
21
26

23

12
36

27
11

14
29
26
28
11

12
13
35
31
20
10
13

16

izmir Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

4.)6.000 v
4)1725¢
Son6 Y. Son Kosu Tarihi

435326 25.09.2021
350050 25.09.2021
907000 01.10.2021
543409 02.10.2021
958430 30.09.2021
65923 25.09.2021
080006 02.10.2021
273342 25.09.2021
8851 12.08.2021
6

6

844 11.09.2021
800858 25.09.2021
556673 25.09.2021
65 01.10.2021
854 02.10.2021
8941 04.07.2021
00 01.10.2021
00 01.10.2021
8658 30.06.2021
372225 02.10.2021
0

305940 02.10.2021
261 02.09.2021
088867 02.10.2021
642 02.10.2021
079577 02.10.2021
63629 02.10.2021
609632 02.10.2021
565055 02.10.2021
80908 02.09.2021
74 25.09.2021
9073 02.10.2021
978 02.10.2021
482242 25.09.2021
0434 02.10.2021
967738 02.09.2021
80009 20.09.2021
786067 02.10.2021
6 01.10.2021
97 07.06.2021
8768 28.08.2021



43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59

At ismi
25.ZAFIR (Kosmaz)
29.BEN BILIRIM (Kosmaz)
31.CALTIKOYLU (Kosmaz)
33.CEVIK YILDIZ (Kosmaz)
37.GULSUYU (Kosmaz)
39.HAVRA (Kosmaz)
42 JIYAN HATUN (Kosmaz)
44 KIZIMSEMANUR (Kosmaz)
45 MORGULUM (Kosmaz)
47 ONCUGUZEL (Kosmaz)
50.SADISKAYA (Kosmaz)
51.SARISIN IZMR (Kosmaz)
55 KELEMERLIBEY (Kosmaz)
56.YASASIN (Kosmaz)
57 AYAZNAZ (Kosmaz)
58.BAYBORA (Kosmaz)
59.TEKFORD ONLINE (Kosmaz)

Yas
3yae
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yke
3yde
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEVIRDOVEN - MELTEMCAN
GHLIBOLU- CEYLANGULU
HABERKAN - BEYNANVESI
JOKER - HALIDE
BABA MVEVLUT - VELDEGULU
ATACAN- CANREM
ODINHAN - SAHRUT
DOGANGUN - PFERSENINKZI
BATTAL - ASALBUKE
BASIMTAC! - ONCUGUL
ALPAK - SUWVARKAYA
HABERKAN - ZMRGULU
BERKAY EFE- KUPELIKIZ
AKVERT - NAZLIYAR
JOKER - ONBIRAYINSULTAN
EFEM- GOKYEL
AGA KARACA - SADEGIL

Siklet
57

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
57
57
55
55
55

Sahip
CAN ERBAK
DUR. TEKELI
ERH. AK
FER. MENGI
GUN. SOYUPAK
KAYAKAYA
HAK. GULAL
iISM. ERDOGAN
KAYAKAYA
A EMR. BASKAN
AHM KAYA
KAYAKAYA
KAYAKAYA
GUV. BASCIV
S. ALi BUYUKBAS
M ALI CEVIK
ALIOREN

Antrendrii
R.AYDOGAN

D.TEKELI
TATES
B.OZGUR
B.GUL
TATES
S.OAPAYDIN
E.CBAYDAN
TATES
GHALKATAS
F KEMAHLIOGLU
TATES
TATES
RALTUNBAS
SISLETIR
RALTUNBAS
TALTINOVA

HP

21
26
25

16
29
19
26

23
18
30
13

1

Son6Y.
4

64007
386736
900803
0
400000
047425
49876
830575
8
590640
474758
243436
00865
9

8

700

Son Kosu Tarihi
29.04.2021

30.09.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
14.08.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
08.10.2021
25.09.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021
02.10.2021



